
TEAM 1- DETECTION, VERIFICATION,  AND  RESPONSE 4/18/03

Buddy Cloud, FDOT-Tallahssee, TIM Facilitator, 850/414-4862,  buddy.cloud@dot.state.fl.us

Lap Hoang, FDOT ,TIM Program Manager , 850/414-4866, Lap.Hoang@dot.state.fl.us

Elizabeth Birriel, FDOT-Deputy State Traffic Engineer, 850/414-4866,
Elizabeth.birriel@dot.state.fl.us

John Sparks, PB Farradyne, Team Technical Advisor, 954/714-4910,  sparks@pbworld.com

Roger Madden, PB Farradyne, Technical Advisor, 850/410-5610,
roger.madden@dot.state.fl.us

Ted Smith, PB Farradyne, Technical Advisor, 954/714-5831, smithar@pbworld.com

John O’Laughlin, PB Farradyne,Technical Advisor, 206/382-5265,
olaughlin@pbworld.com

Charles Wallace, PB Farradyne, Technical Support, 352/374-6635, wallacec@pbworld.com

Sgt. Colavito Terry, Chairman Jax Sheriff's Office  904/384-8028,   6797clt@jaxsheriff.com

Diane Quigley, PBSJ-Tallahassee,  850/576-2788,  diane.quigley@dot.state.fl.us

Jennifer Heller-Traffic Operations-District 5, 386/943-5322, jennifer.heller@dot.state.fl.us

David Hunt,  Lee Co. MPO,  941/656-7720,  dhunt@swfrpc.org.

Wayne H, Bryan,  City of Tallahassee,  850/891-8509,  bryanw@talgov.com

Danny J. Kilcollinfdots, FDCA/DEM, 850/413-9859, danny.kilcollins@dca.state.fl.us

Gabriel Menendez, City of Tallahassee, 850/891-8264, menendeg@talgov.com

Ingrid Birenbaum, FDOT-Turnpike, 954/975-4855, ingrid.birenbaum@dot.state.fl.us

Dave Anderson, FDOT-Maintenance, 850/488-4562, dave.anderson@dot.state.fl.us

Gene Glotzbach, FDOT-ITS Office-Tallahassee, 850/414-4987, gene.glotzbach@dot.state.fl.us

Ron Anderson, FDOT-ECO, 913/975-6248, ron.anderson@dot.state.fl.us

June Coates, Traffic Operations-Chipley, 850/638-0250, june.coates@dot.state.fl.us

Hiatham Al-Deek, University of Central Fla., 407/823-2988, haldeek@mail.ucf,edu

Dawne McKee, FDOT-Chipley, 850/638-0250, dawne.mckee@dot.state.fl.us

Elizabeth McCrary,FDOT-Chipley, 850/638-0250, Elizabeth.mccrary@dot.state.fl.us

Alan Bush, DOT-Chipley, 850/638-0250x233, alan.bush@dot.state.fl.us



Alex Slaughter, DOT-Jax Maintenance, 904/360-5270, alex.slaughter@dot.state.fl.us

James Beach, DOT-Lake City  Maint.,386/961-7145, james.beach@dot.state.fl.us

Ed Ward, DOT-Lake City-EMO,,386/961-7581, ed.ward@dot.state.fl.us

Don Drury, FDOT-Traffic Operations-JAX, 904/360-5644, don.drury@dot.state.fl.us

Randy Bogersen, DOT-State Const. Office-Tallahassee, 850/414-4168,
randall.borgersen@dot.state.fl.us

Liang Hsia, FDOT-ITS Office-Tallahassee,  850-414-4989, liang.hsia@dot.state.fl.us

George Ed Rice, FDOT-Safety Office-Tallahassee, 850-488-3546, ed.rice@dot.state.fl.us

Pei-Sung Lin, Traffic Engineer-Sarasota Co., 941/861-0813 plin@co.sarasota.fl.us

Cathy Palmer, I4 Public Involvement Office,407/834-1616, dfacbp@aol.com

Michael Roden, FHP-Orlando,407/737-2200, andardad@aol.com

L.A. Griffin, Orlando-Orange  Co. Expressway Authority, 407/316-3800, griffinl@oocea.com

Wendell Lawther, University of Central Fl., 407/823-5301, lawther@mail.ucf.edu

Allan Gold, Lyons Towing, 1107 Old Dixie Highway, Lake Park, Fl. 33403,
lyonsfla@earthlink.com

Nick Adams, ITS Office- Tallahassee, 850/410-5608, nick.adams@dot.state.fl.us

Gaetano (Guy) Francese, DOT-ITS, Traffic Operations-District 4,
954/777-4366,Gaetano.Francese@dot.state.fl.us

Ernesto Duarte, FHP, 407/737-2300X1026, duarte.e@fhp.hsmv.state.fl.us

Joe Schmidt, FHP, 321/690-3900, schmidt.joseph@fhp.hsmv.state.fl.us

Robert S. Duncan, FHP-Deland, 386/736-5350, Duncan.rs@fhp.hsmv.fl.us

Lawrence Stone, Fire and Rescue, 407/249-4555, ftapache51@aol.com

Steve Yeary, Emergency Communictions Systems, 386/252-4900, syeary@evacamb.org

Ann Pettis, FDOT-Chipley, 850/638-0250, ann.pettis@dot.state.fl.us

David Browning, FDOT-MCCO, 850/893-6720, david,browning@dot.state.fl.us

Gerald Bills, Altamonte FD, 407/571-8386, bills@altamontefire.org

Bill Wilshire,  FDOT-Tampa, 813/975-6612, bill.wilshire2dot.state.fl.us

Chris Kibler, City of Orlando-traffic, 407/246-2334, chris.kibler@cityof orlando.net

Dave Howell, PB Farradyne, 407-587-7851,howelld2pbworld.com



Rolando Lozada, -TPK Road Ranger, 407/292-5597

Mark Hobdy, TPK Road Ranger, 407-292-5572

Ronnie D. Gregory, Lake Mary FD, 407/585-1300, rgregory@lakemaryfl.com

Pete Jankowski, Sanford PD, 407/417-7688, jankowskip@ci.sanford.fl.us

Frank D. Smith,Orlando PD, 407/246-2342, frank.smith@cityof orlando.net

Ron Kelley, Osceola SO, 407/348-1110, kelleyronald422@cs.com

Steve Bradley,Osceola SO, 407/836-9000,mbboo2@aol.com

Marvin Barrett, Orange Co. Fire/Rescue, 407/836-9000, mbb0028@aol.com

Ruth Landau, PWOF/Fryers Towing, 386/255-0481, rucarla@aol.com

Donald W. Harkins, Jr., City of Casselberry fire/rescue, 407/262-7735 x1209,
dharkins@casselberry.org

Pete Vega , FDOT-Jax, 904-360-5463, peter.vega@dot.state.fl.us

Robert S. Duncan, FHP-Deland, 386/736-5350x107, Duncan.Robert@fhp.hsmv.state.fl.us

Ronald Kelley, Osceola Sheriff’s Office, 407/348-2222, kelleyronald422@cs.com

Rebecca Borders, Osceola Sheriff’s Office, bbor@osceola.org

Tommy Cook, FDOT, 850/638-0250, tommy.cook2dot.state.fl.us

Gummada Murthy, FDOT, 954/975-4855X1292, gummada.murthy@dot.state.fl.us

Michael Washburn, FDOT, 407/532-3999X3312, Michael.washburn@dot.state.fl.us

Steve Corbin, DMJM and Harris, 954/972-0895, steven.corbin@dmjmharris.com

Hebbani  Lokesh, FHWA, 850/942-9650X3040, hebbani.lokesh@fhwa.dot.gov

Firoz  Kabir, USF-CUTR, 813/974-9809, kabir@cutr.usf.edu

Fred Levinson, Smart Route Systems, 305/914-3900, flevins0n@smartroute.com

Michael Jackson, FDOT-District 7, 813/975-6259, Michael.Jackson@dot.state.fl.us

Amy Alfonso-Perez, FDOT-District 1, 863/519-2913, amaryllis.perez@dot.state.fl.us

Don Cashdollar, FDOT-District 1, 863/519-2553, Donald.cashdollar@dot.stte.fl.us

F. D. Pedrick, VMS Maint. Systems,  221/508-9311, dpedrick@tampabay.rr.com

Angel Reanos, FDOT-District 6, 305/499-2483, angel.reanos@dot.state.fl.us

Donna Shannahan, FDOT-District 2, 904/360-5461, donna.shannahan@dot.state.fl.us



Mark Roberts, FDOT-District 1, 863/519-2591, mark.Roberts@dot.state.fl.us


